

मम गस्य (सं)

१०४१२ र्ना संमि अतर्त्त

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

SIRHAN 0 I

DIVISION

~~फर्रार~~

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

२२२४

२१९५० :- अ.ग. २१९५० म अतर्त्त ५०१००

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work):

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/C Bill</u>					
<u>Name of work - 1042 Jo</u>					
<u>Kaule Chapra</u>					
<u>under MGSY (SC)</u>					
<u>Name of Agency - Baba Garibnath</u>					
<u>Construction</u>					
<u>Putladi Distt - Siwan</u>					
<u>Agreement No - 21 SBD/2020-021</u>					

Agreement No - 6736240 =
date of work order - 16-8-2020
date of complete - 15-05-2021
date of measurement - 12-11-021
date of Entry - 12-11-021

Record Entry

(1) providing & fixing
 of working bench
 mark pillar

0.200km

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch: XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
<u>1st on A/c Bill.</u>					
	6612		667		
① Earth work = 202.5 m ³					
② Metal aggregate = 706.76 m ³	106	614	487	66	
③ loose sand = 31.701 m ³					
	2577		686		
④ Sand = 175.959 m ³					
	13196		2519		
⑤ Screening = 41.701 m ³					
	6255		2877		
	134721		56516		
Rest in next bill					
					2912100

2nd on final billAbs Amount of cost

- (1) providing & fixing of working bench mark pillars
Qty vide TMSP-9 item - (1)
0.200 km @ Rs 3252.20/km 3087
- (2) providing & fixing of Reference pillars
Qty vide TMSP-9 item - 2
0.200 km @ Rs 1786.02/km 1429
- (3) clearing and grubbing

Continuation R-4516 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
				816	4516 =
road bed including					
city wide TMBP 10 iter - $\frac{3}{2}$					
5.92 Hrs @ Rs 5133.21/Hrs					24033 =
(5) construction of					
subgrade and earth					
shoulders with					
approved material					
obtained from borrow					
pit.					
Qty wide TMBP - 10 iter $\frac{4}{2}$					
+ Qty TMBP - P-2 iter - 1					
+ Qty TMBP NO-215P - 4 iter - 4					
202.5 + 338.76 = 541.26					
541.26 m ² @ Rs 176.86/m ²					95727 =
= 577.26 m ³					
577.26 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³					102094 =
(5/4) Excavation for					
roadway in soil					
Box cutting F/W					
Qty wide TMBP 10 iter - $\frac{5}{4}$					
42.98 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					3187 =
(6/2) construction of					
granular sub base					
by providing well					
graded material					
BT road shoulder					
Qty wide TMBP - 10 iter - $\frac{6}{2}$					

Continuation Rs 133830 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				81F	133830 =
+ TMB-215P-2 litr - 7					
8.1 m ³ + 16.2 m ³					
97.2 m ³ @ Rs 3324.29/m ³					323116 =
(7/13) construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material p.c road portion					
Qty vide TMBP- 11 litr - 7					
62.5 m ³ @ Rs 3324.24/m ³					207765 =
(8/14) providing laying spreading and					
compaction stone aggregate WBM road - 3, PCC road					
Qty vide TMBP- 11 litr - 8					
183.35 m ³ @ Rs 4039.69/m ³					740677 =
(9/15) construction of un reinforced plain cement concrete pavement and M ₃₀					
Qty vide TMBP- 11 litr - 9					
391.02 m ³ @ Rs 7389.44/m ³					2889419 =
(10/26) providing and fixing Manas in female sign					

Continuation Rs 4294807 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				315	4294257
beard with logo					
and maintenance board					
Qty vide TM B 21558-12.28.10					
+ TM B No 21558-6.28.10					
2 + 1 = 3 Nos					
3 Nos @ Rs 10975.08/1105					32925 =
(11/9) providing laying					
spreading and compact					
stone aggregate					
WBM grade 3					
BT Road Pavement					
Qty vide TM B 21558-2.28.10					
33.75 m ² @ Rs 4039.69/m ²					136340 =
(12/10) providing and apply					
primer coat with					
Bitumen emulsion					
(SS-C)					
Qty vide TM B 21558-3.28.10					
450 m ² @ Rs 44.79/m ²					20156 =
(13/11) providing and					
applying tack					
coat with bitumen					
emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty vide TM B 21558-2.28.10					
D = 3 2.28.10					
450 m ² @ Rs 15.23/m ²					6854 =

Continuation Rs 4491082 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	4491082 =
(14) (17) providing laying and malling of pavement surface material in seat surface Bitumen (5-90) Qty vide TMB-2155 It-3 450m ² @ Rs 230.26/m ² 103617 =					
(15) (16) providing in Re Mur kilometre local stand Qty vide TMB-2155					
P-5 It-3 1 Nos @ Rs 2344.95/No 2345 =					
(16) (17) providing in 200 M stand Qty vide TMB-2155 P-5 It-4 3 Nos @ Rs 618.37/No 1855 =					
(17) (18) providing and fixing boom in Circular Speed Limit board Qty vide TMB-2155 P-5 It-5 6 Nos @ Rs 4985.52/No 29913 =					

Continuation Rs 4628812 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				415	4632212
(18) (1a) providing and fixing pcc on regulation 3 triangular plot Right corner city wide TMB - 2155 P - 5 Item 6 4 NOS @ RS 5483.75 / NOS 21533					
(19) (2a) providing and fixing 600 x 450 rectangular School 3 place Simon normal					
city wide TMB - 2155 P - 6 Item 7 4 NOS @ RS 4855.33 / NOS 19421					
(20) (2b) providing and laying bat applied thermop. BT Road portion					
city wide TMB 2155 P 4 Item 1 24 m ² @ R-8 735.44 / m ² 17651					
(21) (2c) providing and laying bat applied thermop PCC road portion					
city wide TMB 2155 P - 5 Item No - 2 130 m ² @ R8 735.44 / m ² 956.07					

Continuation R34783424=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				BIF	4723429=
($\frac{22}{22}$) providing, coral coastline directly coral placed directly along beach					
Qty vol of TMB - 2155					
P - 6 Item 8					
INIS @ Rs 3197.23 / m ³					3197=
($\frac{23}{23}$) planting of trees by the road side					
Qty vol of TMB No - 2155					
P - 6 Item 9					
10 ear @ Rs 819.92 / ear					8195=
($\frac{24}{5}$) construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit lead up to 1000 m					
Qty vol of TMB No - 2155					
P - 8 Item 11					
1318.55 m ³ @ Rs 175.22 / m ³					231036=
($\frac{25}{1}$) construction of embankment with material obtained from					

Continuation

Rs 5025856=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation